

Karamba Security CEO to Discuss Vision for Cybersecurity on Panel with SINET 16 Innovator Award Winners

Karamba Recognized for Innovative Security Technology Designed to Self-Protect Connected Systems

Against Cyber Attacks

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, Mich. – **November 06, 2019** – <u>Karamba Security</u>, a world leader in automotive and enterprise edge cybersecurity, on Tuesday announced that CEO and Co-Founder Ami Dotan will speak Thursday on an elite panel for <u>SINET 16 Innovator Award</u> winners in Washington, D.C. The SINET award competition recognizes the 16 most compelling companies that deliver cutting-edge technologies to address cybersecurity threats and vulnerabilities.

As a member of the SINET 16, Karamba will present its vision for protecting autonomous vehicles and other connected systems from cyber hacks. Karamba's award-winning security solutions automatically integrate into connected systems' software and continuously check the system's runtime integrity. When a deviation from the system's factory settings is detected, the system blocks it automatically – self-protecting devices against cyber attacks without requiring any development change or security updates.

Dotan will appear Thursday, Nov. 7, on the second day of the SINET Showcase, held at the National Press Club. As one of the 16 winning companies, Karamba will also exhibit at the event, which annually attracts more than 350 cybersecurity industry leaders from large commercial organizations, government agencies and investor groups.

"The SINET Showcase presents a great opportunity to showcase how embedded cybersecurity prevents attacks far more effectively than conventional solutions," Dotan said. "We look forward to discussing the security challenges product manufacturers are facing and sharing our vision for a more secure future for connected enterprises."

SINET is a cybersecurity organization that connects senior level private and government security professionals with solution providers, buyers, researchers and investors. It aims to advance innovation and enable global collaboration between the public and private sectors to defeat cybersecurity threats.

About Karamba Security

Karamba Security provides industry-leading embedded cybersecurity solutions for connected systems. Product manufacturers in automotive, Industry 4.0, IoT, and enterprise edge rely on Karamba's automated runtime integrity software to self-protect their products against Remote Code Execution (RCE) cyberattacks with negligible performance impact. After 32 successful engagements with 17 automotive OEMs and tier 1s, product providers trust Karamba's award-winning solutions for compliance and increasing their brand competitiveness when protecting their customers against cyberthreats.

More information is available at www.karambasecurity.com and follow us on Twitter @Karambasecurity.com and follow us on Twitter

Karamba Security Business Contact:

Amir Einav, VP of Marketing amir.einav@karambasecurity.com +1-214-620-7320

Karamba Security Media Contact:

Kyle Tildsley
PAN Communications
Karamba@pancomm.com
+1-617.502.4300